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Nom Prénom
ROBERT Loic
COUILLENS Didier
GOUSSIES Mickael
UTHURRIBORDE Mathieu
BOUCHET Alix
LAGOUARDE Didier
JAFFRE Pierrick
CAPDEPON Sylvain
MARCUS Mauricio
CARRICABURU Henri
LONGUE Florian
FLEURY Roland
THIBAULT Cedric
LOUSTAU Cyril
BONNASSIOLLE Stéphane
MARTINET David
LACASTA Didier
GAUJOUX Jean Francois
RICHET Eugénie
CHEBCHOUB Meddi
CAMERON Adrien
LALANNE Dominique
PEDESPAN Francois
LAILHEUGUE Emmanuel
PORQUET Franck
MONCLA Marc
NOBLET Valentin
CLUGNAC Philippe
LOUSTAU Laetitia

VAMMEERHAEG Stéphane
DANDONNEAU Tony
GROLEAU Bruce
ONTENIENTE Niels
LEES-MELOU Olivier
LAFFARGUE Clément

PAPE Théreze
BEDAT Charles
MONREPOS Dominique
LABEYRIE Mathieu
HEINRICH Quentin
OSSWALD Juliette
BELLEGARDE Nicolas
LEMAROIS Bernard

PEDARRIEU Sylvie
BERGEMAYOU Benoit
DESBROSSE Arthur

NAVARRO Sylvie
SALLES Jean Pierre
ICHARD Thierry
DESBROSSE Patrick
BEDAT Benjamin

GABALDON Alain
LAHERRERE Hélene
ORAIN Philippe
DESNOS CHRISTIANE

Clt / Cat Cat.
1JU
1V2
1 SE
2 SE
3 SE
2V2
3V2
4 SE
5 SE
4 V2
6 SE
7 SE
1Vl
8 SE
2V1
3V1
9 SE
1V3
1 SE

10 SE
11 SE
4 V1
5V2
6 V2
7 V2
5V1
12 SE
8 V2
2 SE
6 V1
1Ml
7 V1
8 V1
9 V1
13 SE
1Vl
10 Vvl
1V2
11 vl
14 SE
3 SE
9V2
10 V2
2V1
15 SE
2 Ml
2V2
1va
11 V2
12 vl
3 Mi
16 SE
3V2
12 V2
3V1

Club
Issor
Arette
Asasp
Buziet

Saint Caprais de Bordeaux (33)

Orthez
Hirel (35)
Verdets
Norvége
Ispoure
Arudy

Haut de Gan
Gan

Anglet
Montardon
Gurmengon
Lagor
Agnos

Gan

La Chapelle (44)
Orist

Buziet
Satteville les Rouen (76)
Bedous

Bedous
Savenay (44)
Bordeaux
Anglet

Sus

Jurangon
Coarraze

Paris

Villenave d'Ornon (33)
Oloron
Salleboeuf (33)
Montardon
Libourne

Metz (57)
Longueville (57)
Osse en Aspe
Bordeaux
Montardon
Gelos

Eysius
Escoussans (33)
Fonteville (31)
Ossun
Sazlleboeuf (33)

Castetis
Saint Erblon (35)
Bidos

Temps
01:00:52
01:02:59
01:03:51
01:06:53
01:10:10
01:11:20
01:11:44
01:14:40
01:15:41
01:15:47
01:16:25
01:16:26
01:17:34
01:17:47
01:18:06
01:18:45
01:19:51
01:19:52
01:19:54
01:19:56
01:21:34
01:24:34
01:25:39
01:25:53
01:26:59
01:28:10
01:28:26
01:28:59
01:29:48
01:30:13
01:31:07
01:31:08
01:32:16
01:32:52
01:33:32
01:33:44
01:34:41
01:35:18
01:35:44
01:36:07
01:36:56
01:37:20
01:38:29
01:39:20
01:41:17
01:45:55
01:45:59
01:46:15
01:46:17
01:49:34
01:57:07
01:57:17
01:58:01
02:03:39
02:05:01



56 MESPLOU Elisabeth 4 V2 FC Oloron 02:21:58



